SIR Branch 170
Director History

1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013

Lambert, Paul

Delisle, Glenn

Rouse, Bob
Miller, Don

Parks, Steve

Cash, Al
Cash, Al

Pope,Roger

Rouse, Bob

Shelley, Larry
Shelley, Larry

2014
2015
2016
2017

Bagby, Verne
Bagby, Verne
Andre, Bill

Ameigeiras, Andy

Miller, Don
Miller, Don
Curtis, Elmer

Curtis, Elmer

Parks, Steve
Parks, Steve
Eberhardt, Terry
Eberhardt, Terry

Cash, Al
Lambert, Paul
Lambert, Paul

Cunningham - Gunn

Pope, Roger
Pope, Roger
Pope, Roger
Pope, Roger

Shelley, Larry
Shelley, Larry
Resnick, Gary
Wolyn, Ron

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Sundblom, Charlie

Chan, Bob
Chan, Bob
Chan, Bob
Chan, Bob

Camarlinghi, Dennis
Camarlinghi, Dennis
Camarlinghi, Dennis
Santiago, Morin

Santiago, Morin

Eberhardt, Terry
Eberhardt, Terry
Ameigeiras, Andy
Ameigeiras, Andy

Ameigeiras, Andy

Gunn, Jim
Gunn, Jim
Stevens, Don
Stevens, Don

Stevens, Don

Heaton, Duane
Heaton, Duane
Heaton, Duane
Camarlinghi, Dennis

Camarlinghi, Dennis

Wolyn, Ron

Chuck Mercer
Chuck Mercer
Chuck Mercer
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